
AKA LOT 9 NORTH ODOM ICHETUCK-NE
COMM SW COR, RUN E 851.83 FT, N 
R/W HERLONG RD FOR POB, CONT N 7

MCABEE LAURA
7049 SW HERLONG ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

05-6S-16-03777-005
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1519/2431 7/24/2024 QC U I 11 100
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CONWAY CAROLE M

MCABEE LAURA

1519/2429 7/24/2024 QC U I 11 100
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WHITE TERI LEE

CONWAY CAROLE
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000044474 Electrical Servic 0 05/18/2022

13510 M H 125 01/12/1998

HX Base Yr

7049 SW HERLONG ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 593 99.9000 59.94 35,544 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 528

BAS 528 100 528 12,659

UOP 260 25 65 1,558

788 593 14,218

BAS= W44 S12 E18 UOP=  S10 E26 N10 W26$ E26 N12$.

BAS

44

12

18 26

12

UOP10

26

10

26

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,920

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

12,920

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 56,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


